(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

Certificate Number: RBDLJEA TAN of Employer: PNEK01954B PAN of Employee: CLMPP0786K Assessment Year: 2024-25

I,  VARUN MITTAL, son / daughter of ALOK MITTAL working in the capacity of DIRECTOR (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 37727.00 [Rs. Thirty

Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and Twenty Seven Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 37727.00 [Rs. Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred and

Twenty Seven Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and

is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.